
Annual Academic Calendar 2025-2026: WIRAS 

Date Day Activity Department Remark 

2025-05-15 Thursday    

2025-05-16 Friday    

2025-05-17 Saturday    

2025-05-18 Sunday    

2025-05-19 Monday    

2025-05-20 Tuesday    

2025-05-21 Wednesday    

2025-05-22 Thursday    

2025-05-23 Friday    

2025-05-24 Saturday    

2025-05-25 Sunday    



2025-05-26 Monday FDPs   

2025-05-27 Tuesday FDPs   

2025-05-28 Wednesday FDPs   

2025-05-29 Thursday    

2025-05-30 Friday    

2025-05-31 Saturday 
Mentor-Mentee System Final 

List 
  

2025-06-01 Sunday    

2025-06-02 Monday 
Departmental Orientation 

(existing batches) 
  

2025-06-03 Tuesday 
General Orientation (existing 

batches) 
  

2025-06-04 Wednesday    

2025-06-05 Thursday    

2025-06-06 Friday Id-ul-Ad’ha (Bakrid)   

2025-06-07 Saturday    



2025-06-08 Sunday    

2025-06-09 Monday World Environment Day NSS & Green Club  

2025-06-10 Tuesday    

2025-06-11 Wednesday    

2025-06-12 Thursday    

2025-06-13 Friday World Blood Donor Day NSS  

2025-06-14 Saturday    

2025-06-15 Sunday    

2025-06-16 Monday    

2025-06-17 Tuesday    

2025-06-18 Wednesday    

2025-06-19 Thursday Reading Day Library and English   

2025-06-20 Friday International Yoga Day Physical Education  



2025-06-21 Saturday    

2025-06-22 Sunday    

2025-06-23 Monday    

2025-06-24 Tuesday 
Anti-Drug Short film 

competition 
English  

2025-06-25 Wednesday International Anti-Drug day Psychology & Chemistry  

2025-06-26 Thursday Muharram   

2025-06-27 Friday MSME day Commerce  

2025-06-28 Saturday    

2025-06-29 Sunday    

2025-06-30 Monday    

2025-07-01 Tuesday Graduation ceremony    

2025-07-02 Wednesday    

2025-07-03 Thursday    



2025-07-04 Friday    

2025-07-05 Saturday FDP-Research Orientation   

2025-07-06 Sunday    

2025-07-07 Monday    

2025-07-08 Tuesday    

2025-07-09 Wednesday    

2025-07-10 Thursday    

2025-07-11 Friday    

2025-07-12 Saturday    

2025-07-13 Sunday    

2025-07-14 Monday    

2025-07-15 Tuesday Youth Skill day Computer Science  

2025-07-16 Wednesday 
1st year Class start 

1st years Orientation  
College  



2025-07-17 Thursday 1st years Orientation Department  

2025-07-18 Friday 
1st years Orientation  

Internal Exams 5th semester 
Department  

2025-07-19 Saturday    

2025-07-20 Sunday    

2025-07-21 Monday Internal Exams 5th semester  
  

2025-07-22 Tuesday Internal Exams 5th semester  
  

2025-07-23 Wednesday Internal Exams 5th semester  
  

2025-07-24 Thursday Karkidakavavu   

2025-07-25 Friday 
Internal Exams 5th semester 

Parents' Day 
Psychology  

2025-07-26 Saturday    

2025-07-27 Sunday    

2025-07-28 Monday 
Internal Exams 3rd semester 

World Nature Conservation Day 
Management  



2025-07-29 Tuesday Internal Exams 3rd semester  
  

2025-07-30 Wednesday Internal Exams 3rd semester  
  

2025-07-31 Thursday Internal Exams 3rd semester  
  

2025-08-01 Friday Internal Exams 3rd semester  
  

2025-08-02 Saturday    

2025-08-03 Sunday    

2025-08-04 Monday International Commerce day Commerce   

2025-08-05 Tuesday    

2025-08-06 Wednesday 
Hiroshima Day 

WWW Day 

NSS 

Computer Science 
 

2025-08-07 Thursday    

2025-08-08 Friday    

2025-08-09 Saturday    

2025-08-10 Sunday    



2025-08-11 Monday    

2025-08-12 Tuesday National Library day Library /Language and English  

2025-08-13 Wednesday International Lefthanders Day Library/English  

2025-08-14 Thursday    

2025-08-15 Friday Independence day   

2025-08-16 Saturday    

2025-08-17 Sunday    

2025-08-18 Monday    

2025-08-19 Tuesday World Photography day Digital Wing  

2025-08-20 Wednesday World Entrepreneurs day  Commerce  

2025-08-21 Thursday Fresher’s day Student affairs  

2025-08-22 Friday    

2025-08-23 Saturday    



2025-08-24 Sunday    

2025-08-25 Monday Sports Week Physical Education  

2025-08-26 Tuesday Sports Week Physical Education  

2025-08-27 Wednesday Sports Week Physical Education  

2025-08-28 Thursday Ayyankali Jayanthi   

2025-08-29 Friday National Sports Day Physical Education  

2025-08-30 Saturday    

2025-08-31 Sunday    

2025-09-01 Monday    

2025-09-02 Tuesday    

2025-09-03 Wednesday 
Teachers' Day/Onam 

Celebration 
  

2025-09-04 Thursday Onam 1   

2025-09-05 Friday Onam    



2025-09-06 Saturday Onam 3   

2025-09-07 Sunday    

2025-09-08 Monday 2nd Internal Exams 5th semester   

2025-09-09 Tuesday 2nd Internal Exams 5th semester   

2025-09-10 Wednesday 
2nd Internal Exams 5th semester 

World Suicide prevention day 
Psychology  

2025-09-11 Thursday 2nd Internal Exams 5th semester   

2025-09-12 Friday 2nd Internal Exams 5th semester   

2025-09-13 Saturday    

2025-09-14 Sunday    

2025-09-15 Monday International Programming day Computer Science  

2025-09-16 Tuesday Ozone day Chemistry  

2025-09-17 Wednesday    

2025-09-18 Thursday    



2025-09-19 Friday    

2025-09-20 Saturday    

2025-09-21 Sunday    

2025-09-22 Monday 2nd Internal Exams 3rd semester   

2025-09-23 Tuesday 
2nd Internal Exams 3rd semester 

World Alzheimer’s day 
Psychology  

2025-09-24 Wednesday 2nd Internal Exams 3rd semester   

2025-09-25 Thursday 2nd Internal Exams 3rd semester   

2025-09-26 Friday 
2nd Internal Exams 3rd semester 

World Tourism day 
Commerce  

2025-09-27 Saturday    

2025-09-28 Sunday    

2025-09-29 Monday    

2025-09-30 Tuesday College Sports day Physical education  

2025-10-01 Wednesday Mahanavami   



2025-10-02 Thursday Vijayadashami   

2025-10-03 Friday    

2025-10-04 Saturday    

2025-10-05 Sunday    

2025-10-06 Monday 1st Internal Exams 1st semester   

2025-10-07 Tuesday 1st Internal Exams 1st semester   

2025-10-08 Wednesday 

End of regular classes of 3rd 
semester 

1st Internal Exams 1st semester 

  

2025-10-09 Thursday 

Commencement of 4th 
Semester 

1st Internal Exams 1st semester 

  

2025-10-10 Friday 
1st Internal Exams 1st semester 

World Mental Health day 
Psychology  

2025-10-11 Saturday    

2025-10-12 Sunday    



2025-10-13 Monday    

2025-10-14 Tuesday Off stage- Arts Student affairs  

2025-10-15 Wednesday 

First Semester Examination 
Timetable 

Off stage- Arts  

World student’s day 

Student Affairs and Computer 

Science 
 

2025-10-16 Thursday Food fest Student affairs  

2025-10-17 Friday    

2025-10-18 Saturday    

2025-10-19 Sunday    

2025-10-20 Monday Deewali   

2025-10-21 Tuesday Off stage- Arts Student affairs  

2025-10-22 Wednesday Union inauguration Student affairs  

2025-10-23 Thursday Mole day Chemistry  

2025-10-24 Friday    



2025-10-25 Saturday    

2025-10-26 Sunday    

2025-10-27 Monday    

2025-10-28 Tuesday    

2025-10-29 Wednesday    

2025-10-30 Thursday    

2025-10-31 Friday 
End of regular classes of 1st 

semester 
  

2025-11-01 Saturday    

2025-11-02 Sunday    

2025-11-03 Monday 
1st Semester Examinations, 

3rd Semester Examinations 
November 3-18,2025  

2025-11-04 Tuesday 
Film Screening- Shakunthala 

Devi (Human Computer) 
Computer Science  

2025-11-05 Wednesday    

2025-11-06 Thursday    



2025-11-07 Friday    

2025-11-08 Saturday    

2025-11-09 Sunday    

2025-11-10 Monday Model Exams 1st semester   

2025-11-11 Tuesday 
Model Exams 1st semester 

National Education Day 
Management  

2025-11-12 Wednesday Model Exams 1st semester   

2025-11-13 Thursday Model Exams 1st semester   

2025-11-14 Friday Model Exams 1st semester   

2025-11-15 Saturday    

2025-11-16 Sunday    

2025-11-17 Monday Journalism day English and Library  

2025-11-18 Tuesday Arts Day Student Affairs  

2025-11-19 Wednesday    



2025-11-20 Thursday    

2025-11-21 Friday    

2025-11-22 Saturday    

2025-11-23 Sunday    

2025-11-24 Monday    

2025-11-25 Tuesday    

2025-11-26 Wednesday 

1st Semester Ending 

Innovative Business idea 

presentation 

Commerce  

2025-11-27 Thursday 
Commencement of 2nd and 4th 

Semester 
  

2025-11-28 Friday World Cyber Security day CS  

2025-11-29 Saturday    

2025-11-30 Sunday    

2025-12-01 Monday Aids Day Psychology  



2025-12-02 Tuesday Computer Literacy day CS  

2025-12-03 Wednesday 
International Day of Persons 

with disabilities 
Psychology  

2025-12-04 Thursday Wild Life Conservation day NSS  

2025-12-05 Friday International Conference Psychology  

2025-12-06 Saturday International Conference Psychology  

2025-12-07 Sunday    

2025-12-08 Monday    

2025-12-09 Tuesday 
International Anti-Corruption 

day 
Commerce  

2025-12-10 Wednesday Human rights day NSS  

2025-12-11 Thursday Nobel Price  Chemistry  

2025-12-12 Friday    

2025-12-13 Saturday    

2025-12-14 Sunday    



2025-12-15 Monday 1st Internal Exams 6th semester   

2025-12-16 Tuesday 1st Internal Exams 6th semester   

2025-12-17 Wednesday 1st Internal Exams 6th semester   

2025-12-18 Thursday 
1st Internal Exams 6th semester 

Cake Fest 
Management  

2025-12-19 Friday 
1st Internal Exams 6th semester 

Christmas Celebration 
Student affairs  

2025-12-20 Saturday    

2025-12-21 Sunday    

2025-12-22 Monday    

2025-12-23 Tuesday    

2025-12-24 Wednesday    

2025-12-25 Thursday Christmas   

2025-12-26 Friday    

2025-12-27 Saturday    



2025-12-28 Sunday    

2025-12-29 Monday    

2025-12-30 Tuesday    

2025-12-31 Wednesday    

2026-01-01 Thursday    

2026-01-02 Friday Mannam Jayanthi   

2026-01-03 Saturday    

2026-01-04 Sunday    

2026-01-05 Monday    

2026-01-06 Tuesday Inter-Collegiate fest   

2026-01-07 Wednesday Inter-Collegiate fest   

2026-01-08 Thursday Inter-Collegiate fest   

2026-01-09 Friday    



2026-01-10 Saturday    

2026-01-11 Sunday    

2026-01-12 Monday National Youth Day Student Affairs  

2026-01-13 Tuesday    

2026-01-14 Wednesday    

2026-01-15 Thursday    

2026-01-16 Friday    

2026-01-17 Saturday    

2026-01-18 Sunday    

2026-01-19 Monday 1st Internal Exams 4th semester   

2026-01-20 Tuesday 1st Internal Exams 4th semester   

2026-01-21 Wednesday 1st Internal Exams 4th semester   

2026-01-22 Thursday 1st Internal Exams 4th semester   



2026-01-23 Friday 
1st Internal Exams 4th semester 

National Girl Child Day 
Psychology  

2026-01-24 Saturday    

2026-01-25 Sunday    

2026-01-26 Monday Republic Day   

2026-01-27 Tuesday    

2026-01-28 Wednesday    

2026-01-29 Thursday    

2026-01-30 Friday    

2026-01-31 Saturday    

2026-02-01 Sunday    

2026-02-02 Monday 

1st Internal Exams 2nd semester 

WTO Day & World Wetlands 

day 

Commerce and NSS  

2026-02-03 Tuesday 1st Internal Exams 2nd semester   



2026-02-04 Wednesday 
1st Internal Exams 2nd semester 

World Cancer day 
Psychology  

2026-02-05 Thursday 1st Internal Exams 2nd semester   

2026-02-06 Friday 1st Internal Exams 2nd semester   

2026-02-07 Saturday    

2026-02-08 Sunday    

2026-02-09 Monday 1st Internal Exams 2nd semester   

2026-02-10 Tuesday    

2026-02-11 Wednesday 
International day for Women 

and girls in science 
Chemistry  

2026-02-12 Thursday    

2026-02-13 Friday World Radio Day English and Library  

2026-02-14 Saturday    

2026-02-15 Sunday    

2026-02-16 Monday    



2026-02-17 Tuesday    

2026-02-18 Wednesday    

2026-02-19 Thursday    

2026-02-20 Friday    

2026-02-21 Saturday National Management day Management  

2026-02-22 Sunday    

2026-02-23 Monday    

2026-02-24 Tuesday    

2026-02-25 Wednesday    

2026-02-26 Thursday    

2026-02-27 Friday National Science day Chemistry  

2026-02-28 Saturday    

2026-03-01 Sunday    



2026-03-02 Monday    

2026-03-03 Tuesday    

2026-03-04 Wednesday    

2026-03-05 Thursday    

2026-03-06 Friday    

2026-03-07 Saturday    

2026-03-08 Sunday    

2026-03-09 Monday Women’s day Women cell  

2026-03-10 Tuesday    

2026-03-11 Wednesday College Day Student affairs  

2026-03-12 Thursday    

2026-03-13 Friday    

2026-03-14 Saturday    



2026-03-15 Sunday World consumer right day Commerce  

2026-03-16 Monday    

2026-03-17 Tuesday    

2026-03-18 Wednesday    

2026-03-19 Thursday    

2026-03-20 Friday Eid ul fitr   

2026-03-21 Saturday    

2026-03-22 Sunday    

2026-03-23 Monday World Poetry day English and library  

2026-03-24 Tuesday World Water Day NSS  

2026-03-25 Wednesday    

2026-03-26 Thursday    

2026-03-27 Friday Farewell Student affairs  



2026-03-28 Saturday    

2026-03-29 Sunday    

2026-03-30 Monday    

2026-03-31 Tuesday 
Last working day of 2nd and 

4th semester 
  

2nd and 4th Semester Examination April 6- April24,2026 

Internship for 4th Semester- May 

 


